
 
 

Home Performance Contractors Operating in Tompkins County 
 

ASI Renovations 
www.asienergy.com 
Herbert Dwyer 
herbert@asienergy.com 
Phone: 607-330-1203 
950 Danby Road 
Ithaca, NY 14851 
 

Energy Tec 
Blair Macleod 
ithacaenergytec@gmail.com  
Phone: 607-351-1157 
814 North Aurora Street 
Ithaca, NY 14850 

Classic Cozy 
www.classiccozy.com 
Joseph Branagan 
kathy.joyce@classiccozy.com 
Phone: (315) 471-0324 
4110 New Court Ave 
Syracuse, NY 13206 
 

e-Vanhee LLC 
www.evanhee.com 
Eric Baller 
contact@evanhee.com 
Phone: (585) 545-4096 
6355 Dean Parkway 
Ontario, NY 14519 

Coler Natural Insulation 
www.coler.com 
Jim Coler 
jim@coler.com 
Phone: (585) 624-2499 
1921 Cordon Bleu Drive 
Iona, NY 14475 
 

Gleason Geothermal 
www.gleasongeothermal.com 
Jeremy Heise 
Jeremy@gleasonheating.com 
Phone: (585) 534-9029 
3994 Pardee Hollow Road 
Wayland, NY 14572 
 

Comfort Home Improvement 
www.comfortwindows.com 
Tricia Coyer 
tcoyer@comfortwindows.com 
Phone: (315) 457-0022 
60 John Glenn Blvd. 
Syracuse, NY 13209 

GreenHomes America 
www.greenhomesamerica.com 
Frank LaSala 
frank.lasala@greenhomesamerica.com 
Phone: (315) 671-2699 
801 Hiawatha Blvd 
Syracuse, NY 13208 

 
Eco Energy of NY 
www.ecoenergyny.com 
Michael Seidenberg 
ecoenergyny@yahoo.com 
Phone: (585) 293-1890 
19 Howard Avenue 
Churchville, NY  
 

 
Halco 
www.halcoheating.com   
Hal Smith  
hal@halcoheating.com  
Phone: 315-946-6200 
865 County Road 6  
Phelps, NY 14532 

Isaac Home Energy Performance 
www.isaachomeenergy.com 
Domenic DeLeo 
saveenergy@isaachomeenergy.com 
Phone: (585) 546-1400 
180 Charlotte Street 
Rochester, NY 14607 

The Insulation Man 
www.insulationman.com 
Pat Dundon 
pat@insulationman.com 
Phone: (607) 775-3035 
203 Treadwell Road 
Windsor, NY 13865 



New York Homeowners Construction Co., LLC 
www.nyhomeownersconst.com 
David Tamutus 
nyhccllc@nyhomeownersconst.com 
Phone: (315) 432-1217 
107 Leo Avenue 
Syracuse, NY 13206 

Three Peaks Energy Corp. 
www.threepeaksenergy.com 
Daniel J. Martini 
dmartini@threepeaksenergy.com 
Phone: 315-673-0998 
4809 Beef Street 
Syracuse, NY 13215 

Snug Planet, LLC 
www.snugplanet.com 
Jon Harrod 
info@snugplanet.com 
Phone: 607-277-7684 
416 North Titus Avenue 
Ithaca, NY 14850 
 

Tompkins Community Action 
www.tcaction.org 
Stacey Murphy 
stacey.murphy@tcaction.org 
Phone: (607) 273-8816 
701 Spencer Road  
Ithaca, NY 14850 
 

Standard Insulating Co., Inc. 
www.standardinsulatingco.com 
Jennifer Keida 
jkeida@standardinsulatingco.com 
Phone: (315)738-1424 
9488 River Road 
Marcy, NY 13403 
 

True Energy Solutions 
www.trueenergysolutions.com 
Tony Karpovich 
save@trueenergysolutions.com 
Phone: 585-248-8783 
107 Monroe Street 
East Rochester, NY 14445 

Superior Insulation Company, LLC 
www.superiorinsulationcny.com 
Jeffrey Strecker 
superiorinsulation@verizon.net 
Phone: 315-252-4500 
231 Clark Street 
Auburn, NY 13021 

Upstate Energy Solutions, LLC 
www.upstateenergysolutions.com 
Paul Myers 
paul@upstateenergysolutions.com 
Phone: (607)229-4176 
4316 State Route 414 
Burdett, NY 14818 
 

TAG Mechanical Systems 
www.tagmechanical.com 
Ellis Guiles, JR. 
eguiles@tagmechanical.com 
Phone: (315) 463-4455 
4019 New Court Ave. 
Syracuse, NY 13206 
 

Upstate Spray Foam Insulation, LLC 
www.upstatesprayfoam.com 
Billly Gibson 
billy@upstatesprayfoam.com 
Phone: 315-822-5238 
122 South St  
West Winfield, NY 13491 

* Last Updated 10/6/10. Visit GetEnergySmart.org or call 1 877 NY SMART for the latest list. 


